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Method of Replacing Supply cord:- If the supply cord is damaged, it must
be replaced by the manufacturer, its service agent or similarly qualified
persons in order to avoid a hazard.

Method of Replacing Lamp :- Switch Off the Refrigerator, then take
out chiller tray. Remove the faulty lamp & fit the new lamp. Place the
chiller tray in its proper position & switch on the supply.11
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* Specifications subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS

(FOR INTERNAL
CONDENSER)

(FOR INTERNAL
CONDENSER)

(FOR INTERNAL
CONDENSER)

170

WIDTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

OUT SIDE
DIMENSIONS
(mm)

21

220-240VAC

50Hz

HRF-321HRF-241

112

NET WEIGHT (kg)

HRD-210/
211/213/
214/215

HRD-200/
203/204/

205

HRD-190/
193/194/

195

MODEL

RATED VOLTAGE (V)

RATED FREQUENCY (Hz)

52

16.5

77

19

TOP MOUNT
REFRIGERATOR

DIRECT COOL
REFRIGERATOR

MINIBAR REFRIGERATOR
FROST-FREE REFRIGERATOR

BOTTOM MOUNT REFRIGERATOR

GROSS CAPACITY (LTR)

29

HRD-230/
231/233/
234/235

HRB-264/
265

HRB-294/
295

HRB-324/
325

HRD-073 HRD-093 HRD-133

180 190 210 220 321 240 275 300

531480480 480 531 550 550 565 596 550 550 550

620/665475475 475 619 619 585 645 655 655 655620/665

1038875512 687 1137 1257 1512 1635 1525 1685 17951160

34 37 53 61 49 56.5 6032

HRD-2053/
2054/
2055

185

531

620/665

1160

32



B-1/A-14, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, New Delhi- 110044.
1800-200-9999 (Toll Free - 24x7)
SMS: ‘Haier’ to 56677
Email: customercare@haierindia.com

Haier is the one of the largest Home Appliances Brand*in the world. We represent a higher quality of
life across 166 countries, and have transformed the way pepole live. Haier has touched millions of
lives. Brining to them a whole range of products that go far beyond mere applinces. Haier boasts of
a product range of 15,100 models across 96 categories. Haier products are inspired by actual usage
patterns of people and are designed in R&D centres globally. Adding that little extra makes the
difference. Haier is today welcomed by millions to make their today better than yesterday. At Haier,
we call this Inspired Living.


